			5627			
2242		X	Vol. <u>M83</u> Page 5627			
	A ftor recording, picase	ALNO				
٦	WELLS FARGO BANK	USE				
		FOR RECORDER'S USE				
2331	Zanker Road	RDE				
	STREET ADDRESS	ECO				
	Jose, CA 95131 STATE ZIP	RR				
	H.R.Bascom	FO				
Atten	tion of					
			TODECAGEE			
	WAIVER OF LA	NDLORD	OR MORTGAGEE			
	WAIVER OF LIN This Agreement is made and entered into as between WELLS.FARGO	of this 31st	day of <u>March</u> J.A., a national banking association (hereinafter ichardson (hereinafter called			
т	bis Agreement is made and entered into as	BANK, 1	A., a national banking (hereinafter caneu			
called	, by Mina and Edward M. Michardina ("Bank") and Edward M. Michardina dlord", "Mortgagee" or <u>"Fee Owner</u> ").		to Bank in the			
"pan		- horehy con	sents to the security interest granted to Date			
follo	1. The Landlord, Mortgagee or Fee Owne wing described goods (hereinafter the "G	oods"):	sents to the security interest granted to Bank in the			
		-	DE 5 Box 1099			
<u>c</u>	now or at any time hereafter affixe	d to or insta	lled or kept at: KL 2 but			
C :	now or at any time herearter	976 <u>01</u>				
:	Now of at any the Klamath Falls, Ore	(full local a	ddress)			
	the legal description of which is:	• •	38 North, Range 9 East, W.M.			
	CLEEKNE's of Section 7,	Township	30 102 00 1			
	(hereinafter the "Property").	owner agrees	that the Goods will remain personal property at all times Property.			
	2. The Landlord, Mortgagee or Fee	ed upon the F	roperty.			
	even though they are the Owner hereby waives any right, title, claim or interest in the Oscar is any right, title, claim or interest in the Oscar is a second					
	reason of the Goods from the	le 110pes t	a			
	4. The Bank agrees to reimburse the Landlord, Mortgagee or Fee Owner for the cost of repair of the of the cal damage to the Property caused by Bank's removal of the Goods, but not for any diminution in value of the Cal damage to the Property caused by the absence of the Goods so removed or by any necessity of replacing them. The Landlord Property caused by the absence of the Goods so require the Bank to provide security for the performance of this property.					
	Mortgagee or Fee Owner obligation.		the day and year first			
·	0011800000	inting heret	o have executed this Agreement on the day end t			
	Mortgagee of Fee Only obligation. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement on the day and year fir					
PUDCA	written above.		WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.			
Do			WELLS FRIGO			
			H.R. Bascon			
			Title: Credit Officer			
		TARIZING	Landlord, Mortgagee or Fee Owner			
	THIS DOCUMENT REQUIRES NO SEE REVERSE	TUMP	Church II Stickenton			
	DEE MUTER		X Edith Richardoon			
			By:			
			Title: Fee Owner			

	in an international states and the states of the states o	anti Sala An	ng ng ting sakatan Sakatan Sakatan		
Individua Corporate Notari					
STATE OF C	ALIFORNIA-OF	REGON	} ∫ \$\$.		
On this before me, for said State duly commissi	of Orecio	ersonally appeared c	dward m.	,1983, a Notary Public in and residing therein, RICHCCOSON	
andEdit	h Richa own to me to be the	rdson	y, respectively of	President	
and			ut to a 1. for a spin of ing	trumont and also known	

the Corporation described in and that executed the within and foregoing instrument, and also known to me to be the persons who executed said instrument on behalf of said Corporation, and they acknowledged to me that such Corporation executed the foregoing instrume t pursuant to its By Lows or a resolution of its Board of Directors.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.

Notary Public in and for said State of ORLOOM

2. Individual Notarization

1.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA County of

day of

, 19 , a Notary Public in and for residing therein,

SS.

On this before me the State of duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared

known to me to be the person whose name(s) to the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that subscribed executed the same.

Deputy

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.

Notary Public in and for said State of

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>-14</u>day of <u>April</u> A.D., 1983 at <u>9:18</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and duly recorded in Vol<u>M83</u>, of <u>Mtge</u> on page <u>5627</u>......

EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK

Fee \$ 8.00